Wiirtt. Schiitzenverband - Bezirk Neckar Bezirk Neckar

Bezirksoberliga Luftgewehr 2022-2023
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 23.10.2022

Ligaleiter:
Miiller, Matthias ZiegelhiittestralBe 14/3 72072 Tiibingen Tel.: 0175-1844585 Fax: - m.mueller.buehl@t-online.de

Gastgeber: SV Altenburg 1

SV Altenburg 1 :  SGiBuhl 1 3 2 2 0
SGi Holzmaden 1 . SGes Kdéngen 1 3 2 2 0
SGi Buhl 1 . SGes Koéngen 1 0 5 0 2
SV Altenburg 1 . SGi Holzmaden 1 1 4 0 2
Gastgeber: SSVng Wolfschlugen 1

SSVng Wolfschlugen 1 : SV Grabenstetten 1 4 1 2 0
SGi Engstingen 1 . SGi Reutlingen 1 4 1 2 0
SV Grabenstetten 1 . SGi Reutlingen 1 1 4 0 2
SSVng Wolfschlugen 1 . SGi Engstingen 1 1 4 0 2
Tabelle nach dem 1. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein Kreis/Bezirk E.Punkte M.Punkte

SGi Engstingen 1

SGi Holzmaden 1
SGes Kdngen 1

SGi Reutlingen 1
SSVng Wolfschlugen 1
SV Altenburg 1

SGi Bihl 1

SV Grabenstetten 1
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SV Altenburg 1 : SGi Biihl 1

Walz, Christian-Lucas 370 0 1 381 Honle, Frank
Walz, Luca 366 1 0 355 Gehrlein, Dennis
Vogel, Fabian 376 1 0 354 Schultheil3, Frank
Walz, Mario 364 1 0 359 Selivanov, Oliver
Glazle, Alexander-Dan 356 0 1 374 Raidt, Emily
Mannschaftswertung 3 : 2 2 : 0

SV Altenburg 1 : SGi Holzmaden 1

Walz, Christian-Lucas 374 0 1 380 Kneile, Stefan
Walz, Luca 379 1 0 368 Baumann, Marina
Vogel, Fabian 374 0 1 381 Wagner, Philipp
Walz, Mario 370 0 1 373 Raisch, Luca
Walz, Reiner 358 0 1 375 Lempenau, Gerd
Mannschaftswertung 1 : 4 0 : 2

SGi Biihi 1 : SGes Kongen 1

Honle, Frank 384 0 1 386 Frank, Katharina
Gehrlein, Dennis 362 0 1 380 Zangl, Noah
Schultheil¥, Frank 364 0 1 378 Horr, Burkhardt
Selivanov, Oliver 366 0 1 376 Zangl, Martin
Lorenz, Benedikt 344 0 1 362 Ziefle, Alexandra
Mannschaftswertung 0 : 5 0 : 2

SGi Holzmaden 1 : SGes Kongen 1

Kneile, Stefan 371 0 1 387 Frank, Katharina
Baumann, Marina 377 1 0 367 Zangl, Noah
Wagner, Philipp 373 1 0 366 Horr, Burkhardt
Raisch, Luca 364 1 0 360 Ziefle, Alexandra
Lempenau, Gerd 359 0 1 361 Priwitzer, Kevin
Mannschaftswertung 3 : 2 2 : 0

SSVng Wolfschlugen 1 : SV Grabenstetten 1

Wagner, Sascha 370 9,0 1 0 8,0 370 Schmauder, Yvonne
Kurz, Simone 366 8,0 0 1 10,0 366 Schmauder, Uwe
Bildat, Arne 373 1 0 369 Gablenz, Sven
Hettich, Elena 375 1 0 330 Henger, Hanna
Kurz, Carmen 356 1 0 336 Thomas, Marc-Felix
Mannschaftswertung 4 : 1 2 :0
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SSVng Wolfschlugen 1

Wagner, Sascha
Kurz, Simone
Bildat, Arne
Hettich, Elena
Kurz, Carmen

Mannschaftswertung

SV Grabenstetten 1

Schmauder, Yvonne
Schmauder, Uwe
Henger, Hanna
Gablenz, Sven
Gablenz, Manuela

Mannschaftswertung
SGi Engstingen 1
Eyb, Diana

Martin, Maya Sophie
Diemer, Florian

Heusel, Markus

Wagner, Crafft

Mannschaftswertung

363
370
363
372
359

368
355
343
354
334

384
388
373
372
339

SGi Engstingen 1
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4 0 : 2

SGi Reutlingen 1

0 1
0 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
4 0 2

SGi Reutlingen 1

1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 2 0

386
385
366
373
349

373
361
365
353
359

368
362
371
355
369

Eyb, Diana

Martin, Maya Sophie
Diemer, Florian
Heusel, Markus
Wagner, Crafft

Mattes, Dominic
Lorenz, Albert
Reicherter, Eckart
Stahle, Felix
Schletzer, Theresa

Mattes, Dominic
Lorenz, Albert
Reicherter, Eckart
Stahle, Felix
Schletzer, Theresa
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